Series EVT307/317 3 Port Solenoid Valve
Valves
Page 272
3 Port Direct Operated Poppet Solenoid Valve
Rubber Seal
Series EVT307/EVT317 (VT307/317)
3 Port Poppet valve.
Robust construction.
Universal porting.
Suitable for vacuum applications.
Features
How to Order
Description
Bracket (EVT307)
Part no.
DXT152-25-1A
Body type
EVT Body ported
V0 Manifold
3 0 7 01  F5 DEV T Q
02
(EVT307 only)01
Without port (For manifold)
1 8
Nil
(EVT317 only)1 4
Port size
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
Nil None
Z
With light/surge voltage suppressor
(Except grommet type)
Valve option
Nil Standard type
E Continuous duty type
1
2
3 ∗
4 ∗
5
6 ∗
100 VAC,       Hz
200 VAC,       Hz
110 VAC,       Hz
220, 230 VAC,       Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
7 ∗ 240 VAC,       Hz
∗ Option
Rated voltage
50 60
50 60
50 60
50 60
50 60
(A)
2
3
(R)
1
(P)
Body size
0 Body ported
1 Body ported
1 8
1 4
∗ No product for EVT317.
Universal Porting

Manifold Specifications
Series VO307/VO317
How to Order Manifold
EVV307-01-052-F
EVV307-01-063-�-F
EVV317-02-051-02
Note)
VO307 manifold valve can be easily converted from N.C. (Normally Closed) to N.O.
(Normally Open) merely by turning over the switch cover.
VO317 manifold valve can be easily converted from N.C. (Normally Closed) to N.O.
(Normally Open) by rotating the valve 180° on the manifold.
Exhaust port type
2
3
Common exhaust for V0307
Individual exhaust (see table below)
Valve stations
2 stations
20 stations
··· ···
02
20
01
02
common exhaust/individual exhaust1 8
individual exhaust1 4
A port size (Base mounted)
Max. 20 stations.
Manifold Specifications
Manifold type
Max. number of stations
Applicable solenoid valve
B mount
20 stations Note)
VO307�-��� / VO317
Exhaust port
Symbol
2
3
Type
Common
Individual
Port location (Direction)/Port size
P
Base (Side)
1 8
Base (Side)
1 4
R
Base (Top)
1 8
Base (Side)
1 8
A
Base (Side)
8
Base (Side)
1 8 1 4,
Description Part no.
Blanking plate (With gasket, screw)
Blanking plate (With gasket, screw)
Blanking plate (With gasket, screw)
DXT060-51-13A
DXT060-51-13B
PVT317-53-1A
Flow Characteristics/Weight
C [dm3/(s·bar)]
0.34
0.30